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ENROLLED
Senate Bill No. 129

(By Mgr. Carson, MR. PRESIDENT)
[Passed March 12, 1965; in effect ninety days from passage.]

AN ACT to amend and reenact section seven, article five-a,
and section seven, article five-b, all of chapter thirty-eight
of the code of West Virginia, one thousand nine hundred
thirty-one, as amended, relating to the renewal of a sug-
gestee execution directed against the salary and wages of
persons engaged in private employment and the renewal
of a suggestee execution directed against the salary and
wages of persons employed by the state, a state agency or
political subdivision.

Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:

That section seven, article five-a, and section seven, article

five-b, all of chapter thirty-eight of the code of West Virginia,
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one thousand nine hundred thirty-one, as amended, be amended

and reenacted, to read as follows:

Article 5-A. Suggestions of Salary and Wages of Persons En-
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gaged in Private Employment.

Section 7. Renewal of Suggestee Executions.—A sug-
gestee execution which shall expire wholly or partly un-
satisfied may be renewed from time to time in the manner
in which it was originally issued and for a like period.
The renewal execution shall conform to the original save
that it shall state in addition the fact that it is a renewal
and shall be issued only for the balance due on the judg-
ment. A renewal execution shall-retain the same priority
of lien as the original if, and only if, served within a
thirty-day period ending on the date of the expiration of
the life of the original or the last previous renewal, as

the case may be.

Article 5-B. Suggestion of the State and Political Subdivisions;
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Garnishment and Suggestion of Public Officers.
Section 7. Renewal of Suggestee Executions.—A sug-
gestee execution which shall expire wholly or partly un-

satisfied may be renewed from time to time in the manner
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in which it was originally issued and for a like period.
The renewal execution shall conform to the original save
that it shall state in addition the fact that it is a renewal
and shall be issued only for the balance due on the judg-
ment. A renewal execution shall retain the same priority
of lien as the original if, and only if, served within a
thirty-day period ending on the date of the expiration of
the life of the original or the last previous renewal, as

the case may be.
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The Joint Committee on Enrolled Bills hereby certifies that
the forggo?ll is correctly enrolled.

" Chairman House Committee

Originated in the Senate.
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